100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1,500 m

Mile

3,000 m
5,000 m
10,000 m
2,000 s/C
2,000 m Walk
110 m Hurdles
400 m Hurdles
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

Javelin

Hammer

Hall of Fame
Club Records

V60 Men

Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
Wally Franklyn
Tony McCreery
Tony McCreery
Tony McCreery
Brian Fozard
Brian Fozard
Tony McCreery
Tony McCreery
Ray Stevens
unclaimed
unclaimed
Wally Franklyn
Dave Shields
George Austin
George Austin
Guy Perryman
Jan Drzewiecki
Tony McCreery

Guy Perryman

12.56 secs
25.66 secs
58.86 secs
2:26.28 mins
5:22.94 mins
6:05.50 mins
11:01.00 mins
19:31.10 mins
44:05.0 mins
8:28.1 mins
12:06.01 mins

4.73 m
8.62m
1.35m
2.10 m
10.16 m
39.92m
35.15m
34.23 m

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2016
2002
2002
2013
2014
2013

2012
2022
2007
2007
2019
2018
2013
2019
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